7:30

7:31

7:36

7:40

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

Naperville Park District
Swim Conference Agenda
March 10, 2008

Call to Order

Secretary’s Report — Kate Linnen

Treasurer’s Report — Dianna Hill

NPD Representative Report - Brad Wilson

Committee Reports

Awards — (Coleen Wronski)
Coaches — (Don & Ann Lamb)
Dual Meets — (Glenn Rolbiecki)
Officials — (Pam Brinker)

Rules & Bylaws — (Jose Martinez)
Publicity — (Mary Tobiason)
Scoring & Computers —

Strategic Planning — (Dawn Pliml)
T-Shirts — (Kevin Koch)

Classic Meet — (J. Collins, B. Metz, M. Moosemiiller, D. Olsen)
City Meet — (Dan Giuliani)

Old Business

New Business

Adjournment

Next Meeting: Monday, April 14, 2008 at 7:30 P.M.



