Naperville Park District Swim Conference Agenda March 10, 2008

7:30	Call to Order
7:31	Secretary's Report – Kate Linnen
7:36	Treasurer's Report – Dianna Hill
7:40	NPD Representative Report - Brad Wilson
7:45	Committee Reports Awards – (Coleen Wronski) Coaches – (Don & Ann Lamb) Dual Meets – (Glenn Rolbiecki) Officials – (Pam Brinker) Rules & Bylaws – (Jose Martinez) Publicity – (Mary Tobiason) Scoring & Computers – Strategic Planning – (Dawn Pliml) T-Shirts – (Kevin Koch) Classic Meet – (J. Collins, B. Metz, M. Moosemiller, D. Olsen) City Meet – (Dan Giuliani)
8:00	Old Business
8:15	New Business
8:30	Adjournment

Next Meeting: Monday, April 14, 2008 at 7:30 P.M.